
Hf | Ref. No. .33a..... 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

The following students of Semester lll and V (Second and final year) who have yet not deposited their Admission fees for 
the Academic Year 2023-2024 despite several notices/reminders and emails etc. are required to deposit their fees with a 
late fine immediately. If the students fail to pay their admission fee, it will be assumed that they are not interested in 
continuing their studies in the college. 
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In light of the above, the following students are directed to deposit their fees with a late fine without fail. therwise, 
their names will be struck off from the college roll due to the non-payment of the admission fee : 
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College 
Roll No 

22/20042 

22/20069 

22/20118 

22/20129 

22/20156 

22/20541 

22/22115 

22/22597 

22/22606 

22/22617 

22/22630 

22/23039 

22/20511 Avani Shyam 

22/23126 

22/23173 

22/23527 

22/23561 

ACCREDITED GRADE 'A++* BY NAAC (CGPA 3.77) 
All India 6th Rank By NIRF (MOE) 

(eft fayafaar) (University of Delhi) 

22/23680 

22/23712 

22/24042 

22/24045 

22/24082 

(Ref. Notice no. 299 dated 05.10.2023) 

Name of Students 

Som Pratap Singh 
Tomar 

Vishal Singh 
Amish Ahmad Usmani 

Shihrayia Bertilla 

Harsh Kumar 

Manan Singh 
Harshit Malik 

Das Mamta 

Vrinda Sharma 

Vaseem Khan 

Tanay Thakur 

Aryan Meshram 

Vinay Kumar Shakya 

Parv Agrawal 
Diva Kapoor 

Ashutosh Kumar 

Anubhav Jha 

Samyak Shrivastava 

Deepanshu Kumawat 

FINAL NOTICE 

Sharad Kumar Yadav 

Mohammed Faiz 

DHAULA KUAN, NEW DELHI -110021 

Father Name 

Dileep Singh Tomar 

Md Shabbir Ahmad 

L Besii 

Santosh Chaudhary 

Sheetal Shyam 

Pervinder Singh 
Ajay Kumar 

Ram Niwas 

Anil Sharma 

Rujdar Khan 

Sanjeev Kumar Thakur 

Rupram Meshram 

Shivmangal Singh 

Anish Agrawal 
Yogesh Kapoor 

Deepak Kumar Paswan 

Jitender Jha 

Sanskar Shrivastava 

Kamal Kishor Kumawat 

fis I Date 26/2lka23 

Pappu Singh Yadav 

Zakir Ali 

Course Name 

B.A. (PROGRAMME) 

8.A. (PROGRAMME) 

B.A. (PROGRAMME) 

B.A. (PROGRAMME) 

B.A. (PROGRAMME) 

B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 

B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 

B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 
B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE 
B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

B.COM. (PROGRAMME) 

B.COM. (PROGRAMME) 

B.COM. (PROGRAMME) 

B.COM. (HONS.) 

B.COM. (HONS.) 

B.COM. (HONS.) 

B.COM. (HONS.) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(CHEMISTRY) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(CHEMISTRY) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(CHEMISTRY) 

Sem 
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S.No 

22/24089 

22/24504 

22/24537 

22/24555 

22/25087 

22/26007 

22/26027 
22/26060 

22/26070 

22/26098 

22/27002 

22/27019 
22/27051 

22/27090 

22/27538 

22/28038 

22/28078 

22/28513 

22/28601 
22/28606 

22/28702 

22/28704 

College 
Roll No 

21/12068 
21/10539 

21/12014 

21/12060 

21/12116 

21/12619 
21/13029 

21/13112 

21/13666 

21/13696 

21/13696 

21/15014 

21/15101 

Ganesha Ram Sansi 

Manish 

Shivam 

Mohd Ali Kalam 
Abbas 

Anuj 

Koushik Tudu 

Guraman Singh Sokhi 

Anmol Vashistha 

Diksha Kumari 

Vivek Kumar 

Om Pandey 
Syeda Tahamina 
Yeasmin 

Aashutosh Paliwal 

Chaman 

Dev Kumar 

Himanshu Yadav 

Abhimanyu Sharma 
Aniqua Rakshi 

Rohit Kumar 

Dinesh Kumar 

Abhay Singh 
Aditi Katare 

Name of Students 

Sujay Chakma 
Shreya Gulati 

Poorav Priyadarshan 

Jeevanaa N Rathor 

Piyush Agarwal 
Manak Yadav 

Satyarth Gautam 

Kapil Yadav 

Kritika Grover 

Anubhav Dubey 
Anubhav Dubey 

Chanderpal 

Anshul Rana 

Ram Lal 

Rajesh Kumar 

Rambabu Dagur 

Mohd Mehdi Raza 

Sandeep Kumar 
Uttam Tudu 

Harraj Singh Sokhi 

Harish Kumar Sharma 

Indrajeet Kumar Singh 

Sanjay Kumar Yadav 

Abhay Kumar Pandey 

Syed Suffikur Rahaman 

Manish Paliwal 

Ashok Kumar 

Ashwani Kumar 

Sukhrm Pal 

Jagbir Sharma 

Jitender Kumar 

Jai Kishan Ram 

Mahesh Kumar 

Kamlesh Katare 

SEMESTER-V (IRD YEAR) 

Father Name 

Sukhamoy Chakma 
Mohit Gulati 

Suresh Chandra Behera 

Nikhil R Rathor 

Arun Kumar Agarwal 

Sandeep Yadav 
Panna Lal 

Mukesh Kumar 

Hari Charan Grover 

Arjun Kumar Dubey 

Arjun Kumar Dubey 

Virender Singh 

Rajinder Singh Rana 

B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(CHEMISTRY) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(ELECTRONICS) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(ELECTRONICS) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(ELECTRONICS) 
B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

(COMPUTER) 
B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 
B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 
B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICs 
B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 
B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 

B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 

B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 
B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 

B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 
B.SC.(HONS.) ELECTRONIC 

SCIENCE 

B.SC.(HONS.) COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

B.SC.(HONS.) COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

Master of Arts(English) 

Master of Arts(Hindi) 

Master of Arts(Hini) 

Master of Arts(Political Science) I 

Master of Arts(Political Science) 

Course Name 

(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) 
ECONOMICS 

B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 
B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 
B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 
B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 

B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE 
B.COM (PROG.) 
B.COM (PROG.) 

B.COM (HONS.) 

B.COM (HONS.) 
B.COM (HONS.) 

B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 
(COMPUTER) 

B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 
(COMPUTER) 

Sem 
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21/16045 

21/16106 

21/16592 

21/17014 

21/17029 

21/17146 

21/17548 

Nitin 

Copy to : 
College website 

Adarsh Kumar 

Deepanshu 

Abhishek Meena 

Himanshu Meena 

Dev Kaushik 

Abhay Balo 

Ramu Gupta 

Kaushal Kumar 

Hari Shankar 

Jayram Meena 

Sunil Kumar Meena 

Narendra Sharma 

Sudhir Balo 

B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 

8.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 

B.SC.(HONS.) CHEMISTRY 

B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 

B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 

B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 
B.SC.(HONS.) ELECTRONIC V 

NOTE: FOR MORE DETAILS, YOU MAY CHECK COLLEGE NOTICE NO.299 DATED 05.10.2023). 

SCIENCE 

( Prof Gyantosh Kumar Jha ) 
Principal 
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ATMA RAM SANATAN DHARMA COLLEGE 

eteT F3d, T ftft-110021 

ACCREDITED GRADE 'A++' BY NAAC (CGPA 3.77) All India 6th Rank By NIRF (MOE) (ft fyqfdurru) (Universlty of Delhi) 

s/ Phone :(+91) (11) 24113436, 24117508 hHIFax : (+91) (11) 24111390 web: www.arsdcollege.ac.in 

The last date for depositing of Admission Fees for Semester ll and V (Undergraduate courses) and Semester ll (Post 
Graduate courses) for the academic year 2023-2024 has been extended upto 14.10.2023 (Saturday) with late fine of 
Rs.500/- Those students who have not yet deposited their Admission Fee are required to deposit their Admission Fee 
without fail, othervwise it will be assumed that they are not interested to continue their studies in the college. 

AO/S0 (Admin) 

DHAULA KUAN, NEW DELHI - 110021 

Copy forwarded for informatlon to : 

AO (Accounts) 

Students may login to college website (www.arsdcollege.ac.in) for depositing of admisslon fees through online. 
For any modification/query, you may contact to your course dealing assistant during office working hours. 
For clarification regarding the payment, If any, you may contact to Mr Anand Ram, College Cashier between 
10:00 AM to 1:00 PM. 

Notice 

Students are once again advised to deposit their Admisslon Fee Mandatorlly in time else college will not be 
responsible for any loss due to non-submlisslon of their Admisslon fees for the Academic Session 2023-2024. 

is / Date .o.5.Aa].2aa2.3 

College Website/Students' Notice Board 

Prot. iyantush Kumar Jha) 

grurtPrincipal 
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