

### आत्मा राम सनातन धर्म महाविद्यालय ATMA RAM SANATAN DHARMA COLLEGE

ACCREDITED GRADE 'A++' BY NAAC (CGPA 3.77) All India 6th Rank By NIRF (MOE) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

धौला क्आँ, नई दिल्ली-110021 DHAULA KUAN, NEW DELHI - 110021

फोन / Phone :(+91) (11) 24113436, 24117508 फैक्स / Fax : (+91) (11) 24111390

web: www.arsdcollege.ac.in

संदर्भ सं / Ref. No. . 230......

दिनांक / Date 25/20/2023

# FINAL NOTICE (Ref. Notice no. 299 dated 05.10.2023)

The following students of Semester III and V (Second and final year) who have yet not deposited their Admission fees for the Academic Year 2023-2024 despite several notices/reminders and emails etc. are required to deposit their fees with a late fine immediately. If the students fail to pay their admission fee, it will be assumed that they are not interested in continuing their studies in the college.

In light of the above, the following students are directed to deposit their fees with a late fine without fail. Otherwise, their names will be struck off from the college roll due to the non-payment of the admission fee:

S.No	College Roll No	Name of Students	Factor Name	Carras Nama	
5.NO	KOII NO	Som Pratap Singh	Father Name	Course Name	Sem
1	22/20042	Tomar	Dileep Singh Tomar	B.A. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
2	22/20069	Vishal Singh		B.A. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
3	22/20118	Amish Ahmad Usmani	Md Shabbir Ahmad	B.A. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
4	22/20129	Shihrayia Bertilla	L Besii	B.A. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
5	22/20156	Harsh Kumar	Santosh Chaudhary	B.A. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
6	22/20511	Avani Shyam	Sheetal Shyam	B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH	Ш
7	22/20541	Manan Singh	Pervinder Singh	B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH	Ш
8	22/22115	Harshit Malik	Ajay Kumar	B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS	Ш
9	22/22597	Das Mamta	Ram Niwas	B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE	Ш
10	22/22606	Vrinda Sharma	Anil Sharma	B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE	Ш
11	22/22617	Vaseem Khan	Rujdar Khan	B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE	Ш
12	22/22630	Tanay Thakur	Sanjeev Kumar Thakur	B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE	Ш
13	22/23039	Aryan Meshram	Rupram Meshram	B.COM. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
14	22/23126	Vinay Kumar Shakya	Shivmangal Singh	B.COM. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
15	22/23173	Parv Agrawal	Anish Agrawal	B.COM. (PROGRAMME)	Ш
16	22/23527	Diva Kapoor	Yogesh Kapoor	B.COM. (HONS.)	Ш
17	22/23561	Ashutosh Kumar	Deepak Kumar Paswan	B.COM. (HONS.)	111
18	22/23680	Anubhav Jha	Jitender Jha	B.COM. (HONS.)	Ш
19	22/23712	Samyak Shrivastava	Sanskar Shrivastava	B.COM. (HONS.)	Ш
20	22/24042	Deepanshu Kumawat	Kamal Kishor Kumawat	B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (CHEMISTRY)	III
21	22/24045	Sharad Kumar Yadav	Pappu Singh Yadav	B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (CHEMISTRY)	111
22	22/24082	Mohammed Faiz	Zakir Ali	B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (CHEMISTRY)	111

23 22/24089 Ganesha Ram Sansi Ram Lal (CHEMISTRY)  24 22/24504 Manish Rajesh Kumar B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (CHEMISTRY)  25 22/24537 Shivam Rambabu Dagur B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (ELECTRONICS)  26 22/24555 Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (ELECTRONICS)  27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar (ELECTRONICS)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  32 22/26098 Vivek Kumar Sanjay Kumar Yadav B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	111
24 22/24504 Manish Rajesh Kumar (CHEMISTRY)  25 22/24537 Shivam Rambabu Dagur B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (ELECTRONICS)  26 22/24555 Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (ELECTRONICS)  27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar (ELECTRONICS)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	111
25 22/24537 Shivam Rambabu Dagur (ELECTRONICS)  26 22/24555 Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza (ELECTRONICS)  27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar (ELECTRONICS)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	III
25 22/24537 Shivam Rambabu Dagur B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (ELECTRONICS)  26 22/24555 Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (ELECTRONICS)  27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar (ELECTRONICS)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	III
26 22/24555 Mohd Ali Kalam Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza (ELECTRONICS)  27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar (ELECTRONICS)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	III
Mohd Ali Kalam Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza  Z2/24555 Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza  Mohd Mehdi Raza  Z2/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar  Z8 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  Z9 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	III
26 22/24555 Abbas Mohd Mehdi Raza (ELECTRONICS)  27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (COMPUTER)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	
27 22/25087 Anuj Sandeep Kumar (ELECTRONICS)  28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS  31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS	
28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	
28 22/26007 Koushik Tudu Uttam Tudu B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	1
29 22/26027 Guraman Singh Sokhi Harraj Singh Sokhi B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	III
30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	Ш
30 22/26060 Anmol Vashistha Harish Kumar Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS 31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	III
31 22/26070 Diksha Kumari Indrajeet Kumar Singh B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	111
32 22/26008 Visit V	
B.3C.(HUNS.) PHYSICS	III
33   22/27002   0 0 1	III
Syeda Tahamina Abhay Kumar Pandey B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	III
34 22/27019 Yeasmin Syed Suffikur Rahaman B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	l
25 22/27051 Asshable 10 III III III III III III III III III	III
D.S.C.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	111
ASIIOK KUITIAT B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	III
37 22/27538 Dev Kumar Ashwani Kumar	
ASIIWAIII KUITAT SCIENCE	III
38 22/28038 Himanshu Yaday Sukhrm Pal B.SC.(HONS.) COMPUTER	
SCIENCE SCIENCE	III
39 22/28078 Abhimanyu Sharma Laghir Sharma B.SC.(HONS.) COMPUTER	
SCIENCE	III
40 22/28513 Aniqua Rakshi Master of Arts(English)	III
41 22/28601 Rohit Kumar Jitender Kumar Master of Arts(Hindi)	III
42 22/28606 Dinesh Kumar Jai Kishan Ram Master of Arts(Hindi)	III
43 22/28702 Abhay Singh Mahesh Kumar Master of Arts(Political Science	1 111
44 22/28704 Aditi Katare Kamlesh Katare Master of Arts(Political Science	

#### SEMESTER - V (IIIRD YEAR)

S.No	College Roll No	Name of Students	Father Name	Course Name	
1					Sem
	21/12068	Sujay Chakma	Sukhamoy Chakma	(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS	\ \
2	21/10539	Shreya Gulati	Mohit Gulati	B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH	V
3	21/12014	Poorav Priyadarshan	Suresh Chandra Behera	B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS	V
4	21/12060	Jeevanaa N Rathor	Nikhil R Rathor	B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS	v
5	21/12116	Piyush Agarwal	Arun Kumar Agarwal	B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS	v
6	21/12619	Manak Yadav	Sandeep Yadav	B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE	V
7	21/13029	Satyarth Gautam	Panna Lal	B.COM (PROG.)	v
8	21/13112	Kapil Yadav	Mukesh Kumar	B.COM (PROG.)	v
9	21/13666	Kritika Grover	Hari Charan Grover	B.COM (HONS.)	v
10	21/13696	Anubhav Dubey	Arjun Kumar Dubey	B.COM (HONS.)	v
11	21/13696	Anubhav Dubey	Arjun Kumar Dubey	B.COM (HONS.)	v
12	21/15014	Chanderpal	Virender Singh	B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (COMPUTER)	V
13	21/15101	Anshul Rana	Rajinder Singh Rana	B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. (COMPUTER)	٧

14	21/16045	Nitin	Ramu Gupta	B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	V
15	21/16106	Adarsh Kumar	Kaushal Kumar	B.SC.(HONS.) PHYSICS	V
16	21/16592	Deepanshu	Hari Shankar	B.SC.(HONS.) CHEMISTRY	V
17	21/17014	Abhishek Meena	Jayram Meena	B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	V
18	21/17029	Himanshu Meena	Sunil Kumar Meena	B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	V
19	21/17146	Dev Kaushik	Narendra Sharma	B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS	V
20	21/17548	Abhay Balo	Sudhir Balo	B.SC.(HONS.) ELECTRONIC	V
				SCIENCE	

NOTE: FOR MORE DETAILS, YOU MAY CHECK COLLEGE NOTICE NO.299 DATED 05.10.2023).

( Prof Gyantosh Kumar Jha ) Principal

Copy to : College website



## आत्मा राम सनातन धर्म महाविद्यालय ATMA RAM SANATAN DHARMA COLLEGE

ACCREDITED GRADE 'A++' BY NAAC (CGPA 3.77) All India 6th Rank By NIRF (MOE) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

धौला कुआँ, नई दिल्ली-110021 DHAULA KUAN, NEW DELHI - 110021

फोन / Phone :(+91) (11) 24113436, 24117508

फैक्स / Fax : (+91) (11) 24111390

web: www.arsdcollege.ac.in

संदर्भ सं / Ref. No. ... 299

दिनांक / Date .0.5././.ग्र.१.२.०2.3

### अंतिम अनुस्मारक सूचना

शैक्षणिक वर्ष 2023-2024 के लिए सेमेस्टर ॥। और V (स्नातक पाठ्यक्रम) और सेमेस्टर ॥। (स्नातकोत्तर पाठ्यक्रम) के लिए प्रवेश शुल्क जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 14.10.2023 (शनिवार) तक बढ़ा दी गई है। जिन छात्रों ने अभी तक अपनी प्रवेश फीस जमा नहीं की है, उन्हें अविलंब अपनी प्रवेश फीस विलंब शुल्क राशि 500/- के साथ जमा करने की आवश्यकता है, अन्यथा यह माना जाएगा कि वे कॉलेज में अपनी पढ़ाई जारी रखने के इच्छुक नहीं हैं।

नोट:

- 1. छात्र ऑनलाइन के माध्यम से प्रवेश शुल्क जमा करने के लिए कॉलेज की वेबसाइट (www.arsdcollege.ac.in) पर लॉगिन कर सकते हैं।
- 2. किसी भी संशोधन / क्वेरी के लिए, आप कार्यालय के काम के घंटों के दौरान अपने पाठ्यक्रम के सहायक से संपर्क कर सकते
- भगतान के बारे में स्पष्टीकरण के लिए, यदि कोई हो, तो आप स्बह 10:00 बजे से दोपहर 1:00 बजे के बीच कॉलेज कैशियर श्री आनंद राम से संपर्क कर सकते हैं।
- 4. छात्रों को सलाह दी जाती है कि वे समय पर अपना प्रवेश शुल्क अनिवार्य रूप से जमा करें अन्यथा शैक्षणिक सत्र 2023-2024 के तिए अपने प्रवेश शुल्क जमा नहीं करने के कारण किसी भी नुकसान के लिए कॉलेज जिम्मेदार नहीं होगा।

#### Notice

The last date for depositing of Admission Fees for Semester III and V (Undergraduate courses) and Semester III (Post Graduate courses) for the academic year 2023-2024 has been extended upto 14.10.2023 (Saturday) with late fine of Rs.500/- Those students who have not yet deposited their Admission Fee are required to deposit their Admission Fee without fail, otherwise it will be assumed that they are not interested to continue their studies in the college.

Note:

- 1. Students may login to college website (<u>www.arsdcollege.ac.in</u>) for depositing of admission fees through online.
- 2. For any modification/query, you may contact to your course dealing assistant during office working hours.
- 3. For clarification regarding the payment, if any, you may contact to Mr Anand Ram, College Cashier between 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM.
- 4. Students are once again advised to deposit their Admission Fee Mandatorily in time else college will not be responsible for any loss due to non-submission of their Admission fees for the Academic Session 2023-2024.

(प्रोफेसर ज्ञानतीय कुमार झा Prof. Gyantosh Kumar Jha)

प्राचार्य /Principal

Copy forwarded for information to :-

AO/SO (Admin) AO (Accounts) College Website/Students' Notice Board